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Student Complaint Advocacy Support Resources 
Below are resources available to students where they can find support to help them maneuver through the 

campus. These are offices that students might be already engaged with and who staff can assist in helping students 
advocate on their behalf. 

The student complaint process requires students to first communicate with the individual(s) with whom they are 
having a conflict to try to resolve this. This requirement sometimes feels intimidating, uneasy, or challenging, at which 
having someone else to walk along side with can be of great help. The following list of offices can provide the assistance 
needed. 

 For additional resources that can provide support contact Student Development/Student Leadership at 206-934-
6935. 
 

Accessibility Resource Center 
ARC.Central@seattlecolleges.edu 

Room: 1103 Phone: 206.934.4183 
WA Relay Service Voice: 1.800.833.6384 

 
Hamdi Abdirahman, Program Coordinator 
hamdi.abdirahman@seattlecolleges.edu 

Linda Bruton, Program Specialist 
linda.bruton@seattlecolleges.edu 

Counseling Center 
counceling.central@seattlecolleges.edu 

 

MESA 
Room: SAM 114 Phone: 206.934.4320 

mesa.central@seattlecolleges.edu 
Shawn Armour, Director & LSAMP Co-Pl 

shawn.armour@seattlecolleges.edu 

Office of Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion 
Mikaila Harris, Director 

mikaila.harris@seattlecolleges.edu 
Room: 1112C Phone: 206.934.4006 

 

Prison Education and Re-entry 
Maria Kang, Navigator 

Maria.Kang@seattlecolleges.edu 
Room: BE3215 Phone: 206.934.4018 

 

Running Start 
Todd Haak, Manager 

Todd.Haak@seattlecolleges.edu 
 

Room: BE1102C1 Phone: 206.934.3836 
RunningStart.Central@seattlecolleges.edu 

STARS/Passport Program 
Room: BE13215 Phone: 206.934-6948 

CentralSTARS@seattlecolleges.edu 

TRiO 
Vanessa Unti, Director 

Room: 1102-B1 Phone: 206.934.3888 
TRiO Program: TRIO.Central@seattlecolleges.edu 

STEM Program: TRIO- STEM.Central@seattlecolleges.edu 

Veterans Resource Center 
Room: BE3215 Phone: 206.934.6352 

 
Kerry Holifield, Jr., Program Coordinator/Advisor 

kerry.holifield@seattlecolleges.edu 
Ysrael Adam-Walker Program Specialist 

ysrael.g.adam-walker@seattlecolleges.edu 
 

Human Resources Officer 
Information and guidance 

re: retaliation, sexism, and sexual harassment 
Phone: 206.934.4017 

 
 

 

mailto:Ricardo.leyva-puebla@seattlecentral.edu
mailto:ARC.Central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:hamdi.abdirahman@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:linda.bruton@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:counceling.central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:mesa.central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:shawn.armour@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:mikaila.harris@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:Maria.Kang@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:Todd.Haak@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:RunningStart.Central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:CentralSTARS@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:TRIO.Central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:TRIO-STEM.Central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:TRIO-STEM.Central@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:kerry.holifield@seattlecolleges.edu
mailto:ysrael.g.adam-walker@seattlecolleges.edu

